	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 38.79500 (This price is for reference only)
		 3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
24572068 Schroff  ENCLOS HSNG FOR 6U 84HP 435MM
252RI,GY Serpac  BOX 5.62X3.25X2.00 9V GRAY
1435-30 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 16.25X13X3" GREY
1404043 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 5POS PLUG-WIRE 10M
1406323 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 3POS 5M
6902-120 Pomona Electronics  CORD XLR PLUG TO XLR JACK 10'
415-0058-012 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE N/N 12" RG-58
A7SXG-0910M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AFM09G/ AE10M / X
DK-2631-15 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE FIBER OPTIC DUAL LC-ST 15M
0151670346 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 18 CKTS LGT 178
H5BXT-10106-V9 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2064V/X 6"
A-MCSSP60100-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT6 DBL-SHIELDED GRAY 10M
09457451578 Harting  RJI CORD 8XAWG26/7 2XPP OVERM O
M1YXK-3036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPD30K/MC34M/X
28-012-211 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 28POS
AK672/2-5-BLACK-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE USB 2.0 A-B MALE BLACK 5M
M4677 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 50COND 20AWG SLT 100'
C0979A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  15C/22AWG 7/30TC FL/BRD 1000'
HLS3S-X3 Panduit Corp  HOOK&LOOP TAKTY .75" 50# ORN 12"
RKWR-3L-GY Essentra Components  ROLL, HOOK & LOOP, 1/2" X 25-YD,
F2213IN BK005 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3" BK 100'
TMS-90-SCE-1/4-4 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE
STD21W-Z TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
170-03143 HellermannTyton  3/4" FR SPLITWRAP BRDD SLVNG
IMG1-1RLS5-30476-7.5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IAGX66-2657-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LMLK2-1RS5-36809-80 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK11-34564-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK111-36465-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G41-04-P10-25A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 240VAC 28VDC
SPP-7M500 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 500A 700V STUD
0LEC00BBX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
ATM-15 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLADE 15A 32V FAST BLUE
0663001.ZRLL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1A T LAG 250V LT-5 T/R
0255003.NRT2 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A FAST PICO COLOR T/R T2
0275030.NRT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V 30A PICO FAST
1.5KE20A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC AXIAL
SMDJ13 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 13VWM 22.58VC SMD
P4SMA300A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 256VWM 414VC SMA
SA12CA-T Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC DO15
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A  keywords
	    	3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A  E-T-A
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A  pdf
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A  datasheet
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A  price
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A  distributor
	electronic components 3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A  Circuit Protection
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A  Circuit Breakers
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12LY4-10A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .